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S-Damen -13 (9) 1,5km
Stnr Chipnr Name
1 Brandstatter Bianca
4 Hofer Jennifer
6 5380 Pesendorfer Angela
8 Schwaighofer Jasmin
9 Vakant
10 Vakant
11 Vakant
12 Vakant
13 Vakant
S-Damen -15 (3) 1,5km
Stnr Chipnr Name
3 434199 Pesendorfer Katharina
5 605555 Kupfner Yvonne
7 Kral Stefanie

S-Damen 19- (9) 2,0 km
Stnr Chipnr Name
14 502098 Gathercole Christine
16 Sailer Janine
21 502100 Strasser Andrea
24 502094 Rothauer Lucie
26 Vakant
27 Vakant
28 Vakant
29 Vakant
30 Vakant
S-Damen 35- (1) 2,0 km
Stnr Chipnr Name
17 434174 Pesendorfer Lisa
S-Damen 45- (4) 2,0 km
Stnr Chipnr Name
15 5353 Breitfellner Christa
18 5365 Perner Heda
20 640718 Elstner Margit
22 2034090 Hackl Claudia
S-Damen 55- (3) 2,0 km
Stnr Chipnr Name
19 520709 Bordihn Heidi
23 5399 Milller Brigitte
25 502096 Breitschadel Eva
S-Herren -13 (16) 2,0 km
Stnr Chipnr Name
32 364749 Perner Martin
34 Holly Christoph
36 Kubat Adnan
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Verein
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

Verein
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

Verein
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

Start

2:00
5:00
7:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00

Start
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6:00
8:00

Start

16:00
18:00
23:00
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28:00
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Start
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Start
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Start
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2019912

7623
300736
521007
500562

S-Herren -15 (8)

Stnr
31
33
35
37
38
39
44
52

Chipnr
881000
2015813
7629
7626

7627

7426

S-Herren -18 (4)

Stnr
64
75
78
80

Chipnr
415004

231919
930327

S-Herren 19- (7)

Stnr
57
60
77
79
83
84
86

Chipnr
800095
558855
680724

410667
888877

Aigner Tobias
Hirscher Rolman
Rainer Michaela
Rest Jakob
Minnich Michael
Aigner Moritz
Rainer Stefan
Markel Samuel
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Name
Ausweger Felix
Mikstetter Mario
Meier Florian
Pichler Benjamin
Maurer Max
Fuchs Florian
Stockl Marcel
Leitner Simon

Name

Schiitz Roman
Maurer Felix
Hackl Philipp
Schitz Gregor

Name

Konig Markus
Gassner Manuel

2,0 km

2,5 km

2,5 km

Buchberger Jun. Wolfgang

Kreuzer Mathias
Elstner Laurenz
Mayer Kilian

881220 Wartbichler Christian

S-Herren 35- (6)

Stnr
63
68
71
81
82
85

Chipnr
15167
7619
7427
500775
682407
502099

S-Herren 45- (5)

Stnr
56
58
65
73
74

Chipnr
1231049
650904
1480913
630503
601202

Name

Rothauer Thomas
Riedl Markus
Wurm Christian
Helminger Norbert
Maier Raphael
Gathercole Richard

Name

Miiller Leo
Berner Roland
Bohm Eduard
Elstner Florian
Mayer Horst

2,5 km

2,5 km
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18P

99
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99
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00
00
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J9
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48
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http://www .ol -sbg.at/sc/ SC-2012/start8SC2012.html

ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Verein

SSV Hallein-Neualm
SSV Hallein-Neualm
SSV Hallein-Neualm
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals

HLFS Ursprung
ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals

HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf

Verein

ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
25:00
27:00
28:00
29:00

Start
5:00
7:00
9:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

18:00

26:00

Start
9:00
20:00
23:00
25:00

Start
2:00
5:00

22:00

24:00

28:00

29:00

31:00

Start
8:00
13:00
15:00
26:00
27:00
30:00

Start
1.00
3:00
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17:00

19:00
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S-Herren 55- (14)

Stnr
59
61
62
66
67
88
70
72
76
87
69
89
90
91

Offen Kurz (1)
Stnr
2

Offen Lang (1)
Stnr
50

Chipnr Name

2,5 km

7605 Buchberger Sen. Wolfgang

410641 Bordihn Klaus
5337 Schiitz Wolfgang
Vakant
410656 Hackl Karl
5374 Wimmer Sepp
550212 Mages Franz
520447 Tonka Leopold
5411 Krausmann Walter
Vakant

530413 Breitschadel Christian

Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

Chipnr Name
Prizovsky Robert

Chipnr Name
755555 Strasser Bernhard

1,5 km

2,0 km

18P

13 P

16 P

Jg
53
54
53

56
57
55
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48

53

J9
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J9
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Verein

HSV Wals

SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf
Vakant

ASKO Henndorf
HLFS Ursprung
SSV Hallein-Neualm
HSV Wals

HSV Ried

Vakant

ASKO Henndorf
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Verein
ASKO Henndorf

Verein
ASKO Henndorf

Start
4:00
6:00
7:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

21:00

32:00

33:00

34:00

35:00

36:00

Start
3:00

Start
24:00
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